Need
puppet booths

costumes
puppet materials

lights

projection (TBD)

personnel

Supplies
wood
hardware
fabric

paint

TBD

foam boards
fabric
cardstock
metal rods
hardware
foam
flashlights
headlamps
birdies
string lights
cameras
projectors

projector screens

outside help

TOTAL

Cost

$200
$25
$100
$50
$200
$100
$100
$10
$40
$25
$50
$20
$30
$200
$50
$200
$1,000
$100
$2,000

$4,500

Notes

Since I don't have a build list yet, all
supplies lists are rough estimates
but | don't anticipate needing any
particularly expensive raw materials

| will be doing all of my own lighting so
| will need to purchase instruments

May not do projection, depending on
what venue I'm performing in

Since this is a feminist piece, | would like
to be advised by some female puppeteers
so | will need to hire folks from outside
the department



