Need	Supplies	Cost	Notes
puppet booths	wood	\$200	Since I don't have a build list yet, all
	hardware	\$25	supplies lists are rough estimates
	fabric	\$100	but I don't anticipate needing any
	paint	\$50	particularly expensive raw materials
costumes	TBD	\$200	
puppet materials	foam boards	\$100	
	fabric	\$100	
	cardstock	\$10	
	metal rods	\$40	
	hardware	\$25	
	foam	\$50	
lights	flashlights	\$20	I will be doing all of my own lighting so
	headlamps	\$30	I will need to purchase instruments
	birdies	\$200	
	string lights	\$50	
projection (TBD)	cameras	\$200	May not do projection, depending on
	projectors	\$1,000	what venue I'm performing in
	projector screens	\$100	
personnel	outside help	\$2,000	Since this is a feminist piece, I would like
			to be advised by some female puppeteers
			so I will need to hire folks from outside
	TOTAL	\$4,500	the department